Joaquin Moraga Intermediate
Parent Climate Survey
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How would you grade Joaquin Moraga

Intermediate?
208 | 207 | 206 | 2015 |

A+ 9.3% A+ 6.4% A+ 8.8%2 A+ 6.8%

A 30.9% A 25% A 28.6% A 26.1%
A- 175% A- 16.7% A- 19.8%2 A-  19.3%

B+ 16.5%2 B+ 20.5% B+  13.2% B+ 17%
B 11.3% B  19.9% B 11% B  14.8%
B- 8.2% B- 5.1% B- 9.9% B- 5.7%
C+ 2.1% C+ 1.9% C+ 2.2% C+  3.4%
4.1% C 1.9% C 3.3% C 2.3%

0% C 1.9% C- 0% C- 1.1%

D+ 0% D+ .6% D+ 1.1% D+ 1.1%
D 0% D 0% D 1.1% D 2.3%

D- 0% D- 0% D- 1.1% D- 0%

F 0% F 0% F 1.1% F 0%




The Life Skills character education program has
positively influenced my child’s development in

social Interactions.
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Strongly Agree Agree Dlsagree Strongly Dlsagree Don't Know

W 2018 46 1
w2017 5-7 43-9 7 1.3 42
2016 11.1 45.6 12.2 4.4 26.7

H 2015 3.4 44.3 8 3.4 40.9



Joaquin Moraga Intermediate provides a

nurturing environment for learning?
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Strongly Agree Agree Dlsagree Strongly Disagree Don't Know
W 2018 23
W 2017 20.1 68.8 6.5 0] 4.5
20162 18.9 65.6 8.9 3.3 3.3

M 2015 23.6 56.2 15.7 0] 4.5



Joaquin Moraga Intermediate helps my
child(ren) feel good about themselves.
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Strongly Agree Agree Dlsagree Strongly Disagree Don't Know

m 2018 22 1
m 2017 16.1 60 9.7 1.3 12.9

2016 14.3 58.2 14.3 5.5 7.7
M 2015 14.9 58.6 10.3 5.7 10.3



Do you think JM Is a safe place for

100%

your child to learn?

.

90% -
80% -
70% -
60% -
50% -
40% -
30% - M Yes
20% -
10% - = Somewhat Safe
0% -
200
2018 | 2017 | 2016 | 2015 | 2014 | 2013 | 2012 3 No
M Yes 90% | 93% | 90%  86% | 80% | 83% | 75% | 72%
w Somewhat Safe| 4% | 1% | 2% | 2% | 18% | 15% | 21% | 24%
No 6% | 6% | 8% | 1% | 2% | 4% | 5% | 3%




How serious of a problem do you believe
acts of mistreatment are at JM?

2018 | 2017 | 2016 | 2015 | 2014 | 2013 | 2012 | 2008
W Significant, 10% 12% 9% 1% 7% 9% 14% 22%
W Moderate | 42% 34% 43% 40% 33% 39% 34% 55%
Low 48% 54% 487% 49% 607% 52% 52% 23%




If your child reported being mistreated at
JM, where did the mistreatment occur?

(check all that apply)

60.00%
. W 2018

50.00%
W 2017

40.00%
W 2016

.00%
30.00 W 2015
20.00% W 2014
10.00% - W 2013
0.00% - M 2012
2008




If your child is mistreated, which one of the following
would most often describe how he or she was being
mistreated at school? (check all that apply)
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What advice would you offer your child if
they are mistreated at school? (check all

that apply)

i
:
|

lgnore & walk away Tell an adult Tell student to stop

W 2018 57% 77% 547%
W 2017 63% 80% 57%
w2016 69% 73% 67%
W 2015 65% 67% 51%
W 2014 28% 38% 27%
W 2013 607% 78% 61%
W 2012 64% 81% 57%

2008 61% 77% 59%




Does your child feel comfortable reporting
acts of mistreatment?

50%
40°§ —
3000 1 e
20% - |
10% - |
0% -
Yes Somewhat No
W 2018 33% 49% 19%
W 2017 29% 44% 26%
w2016 28% 42% 29%
W 2015 27% 41% 32%
W 2014 33% 40% 26%
W 2013 37% 36% 29%
W 2012 31% 49% 22%
2008 20% 39% 42%




Common causes of school acts of mistreatment
are listed below. Prioritize the causes you believe
JM should address




How often does your child report acts
of mistreatment to you?

§ DS B
Daily Weekly Bi-weekly Monthly Never

W 2018 2% 7% 8% 32% 51%
W 2017 1% 8% 8% 38% 45%
2016 2% 1% 6% 34% 47%
W 2015 5% 13% 5% 24% 53%
W 2014 1% 7% 8% 29% 56%
W 2013 2% 7% 8% 38% 50%
2012 7% 12% 10% 25% 49%

2008 3% 15% 13% 35% 367%




What do you think a parents’ role should be

In preventing or dealing with acts of
mistreatment?

.

90%
80%
70%
607% 2018
50% W 2017
40% 2016
30% ™ 201
20% >
102 W 2014
0% H 2013
Discourage Pursue Pursue Pursue Teachchild 545

bullyingin  solutions solutions solutions  methods to
own child with teacher with other with admin deal with an
parent aggressor



What do you think the school's role should
be In preventing acts of mistreatment?

607%
W 2018
50%
w2017
40% " 2016
30% - W 2015
20% - W 2014
2013
10% W 2012
0% -
Anti-bullying Anti-bullying  Frequent Increase Increase
education assemblies anti-bullying supervision parent

messages education



In the past few years, many schools have realized that students are using
technology such as cellphone text messaging and posting messages on
internet social networking websites to mistreat other students. How often do

you check your child's text messages, email, websites, such as Facebook, to
determine if acts of mistreatment are occurring in our school community?

. :
4 :
g =
% = e :
34
Weekly Bi-monthly Monthly Never
W 2018 12% 32% 6% 26% 24%
W 2017 18% 29% 9% 25% 19%
W 20162 20% 22% 15% 18% 25%
W 2015 28% 35% 9% 12% 16%
W 2014 20% 33% 8% 23% 16%
W 2013 15% 32% 5% 267% 27%
w2012 19% 31% 9% 18% 28%
2008 10% 20% 10% 19% 42%




What can our community do to better

address acts of mistreatment?

* Earlier intervention. Fu
level would help the children prior to middle school to h
the skills necessary for middle school.

* Teach the kids about all the potential issues of technology and
social media.

* Have strict and consistent consequences for children who
misbehave.

* Better training to encourage students to intervene.
* Create more active supervision during problem times.
* Inclusion needs to be taught, modeled and practiced at school.

* Advocating for oneself and being resilient are extremely
important.



